1NEWNE
W
SUB MINIATURE D TYPES
1
5
H
V
/

Compliance DIN 41652, MIL-C-24308
Pin-ø 1.0mm
Pin material Gold plated NiFe
Seal Glass Ceramic
Flange Stainless Steel 316L
Test Voltage 500V DC
Max. Current 5A per pin
Cont. Current 3A per pin, all pins loaded
Temp. -200°C to 230°C
Leak rate <5x10-10 mar-l/s He
General Specifications Sub-Miniature D
...Connectors: Page 1.7 ...Crimp Pins: Page 1.9...Ready made Cables: Page 1.12...
Sub-D Feedthroughs on CF Flanges
500V, up to 5 Amps per Pin
SIZE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
40CF 9 210-D09-C40
40CF 15 210-D15-C40
40CF 25* 210-D25-C40
63CF 15 210-D15-C63
63CF 25 210-D25-C63
63CF 50 210-D50-C63
100CF 37 210-D37-C100
100CF 50 210-D50-C100
* uses special socket connector on vacuum side- page 1.7
Multiple Sub-D Feedthroughs on CF Flanges
500V, up to 5 Amps per Pin
SIZE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
63CF 2x D15 210-D15-C63-2
63CF 2x D25 210-D25-C63-2
63CF 3x D15 210-D15-C63-3
100CF 4x D25 210-D25-C100-4
100CF 2x D50 210-D50-C100-2
160CF 8x D25 210-D25-C160-8
160CF 6x D50 210-D50-C160-6

Compliance DIN 41652, MIL-C-24308
Pin-ø 1.0 mm
Pin material Gold plated NiFe
Seal Glass Ceramic
Flange Stainless Steel
Test Voltage 500V DC
Max. Current 5A per pin
Cont. Current 3A per pin, all pins loaded
Temp. -40°C to 200°C (limited by flange)
Leak rate <1x10-9 mbar-l/s He
General Specifications Sub-Miniature D
...Connectors: Page 1.7...Pins: Page 1.9...Ready Made Cables: Page 1.12...
Sub-D Feedthroughs on KF Flanges
500V, up to 5 Amps per Pin
SIZE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
25KF 9* 210-D09-K25
40KF 9 210-D09-K40
40KF 15** 210-D15-K40
50KF 15 210-D15-K50
50KF 25** 210-D25-K50
63ISO-K 25 210-D25-ISO63
63ISO-K 50** 210-D50-ISO63
100ISO-K 37 210-D37-ISO100
100ISO-K 50 210-D50-ISO100

50KF. (For these versions vacuum side connectors without
the mounting screws are required (see page14),
standard air side connectors will fit.)
SIZE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
63ISO-K 2x15 210-D15-ISO63-2
63ISO-K 2x25 210-D25-ISO63-2
63ISO-K 3x15 210-D15-ISO63-3
100ISO-K 4x25 210-D25-ISO100-4
100ISO-K 2x50 210-D50-ISO100-2
160ISO-K 8x25 210-D25-ISO160-8
160ISO-K 6x50 210-D50-ISO160-6
Multiple Sub-D F/T's on ISO-K Flanges
500V, up to 5 Amps per Pin
NO. OF PINS SIZE (mm) PART NUMBER
9 14.5x33 218-D09-SS
15 16.5x38 218-D15-SS
25 19x55 218-D25-SS
37 19x70 218-D37-SS
50 19x68 218-D50-SS
non-magnetic versions on request
Sub-D Feedthroughs WELDABLES
500V, up to 5 Amps per Pin
Please note: Welding Sub-D Feedthroughs requires

M
o
tio
n
M
an
ip
ul
at
io
n
...Vacuum Housings: Page 1.7...Ribbon cable: Sec.6...Crimp tools: Page 1.9...
Sub-D Feedthroughs on CF Flanges,
HIGH DENSITY
SIZE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
WELD 26 218-HD26-SS
40CF 26 210-HD26-C40
40KF 26 210-HD26-K40
50KF 26 210-HD26-K50
63CF 2x26 (52) 210-HD26-C63-2
63CF 3x26 (78) 210-HD26-C63-3
WELD 78 218-HD78-SS
63CF 78 210-HD78-C63
100CF 78 210-HD78-C100
100CF 2x78 (156) 210-HD78-C100-2
High Density Sub-D
26 and 78 Pins in a Standard Shell
High density Sub-D Connectors offer more pins on the same
shell size: Instead of 15 pins, 26 pins fit in the same space.
And instead of 50 pins, 78 pins are possible. A 3-row / 4-row
pin arrangement with reduced pin diameter makes this
possible.
For the Vacuum side PEEK connectors are available.
Sub-D High Density
CONNECTORS AIR/ VACUUM
TYPE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
AIR 26 211-FS26H-AIR
HV/ UHV* 26 211-FS26H-PK
AIR 78 211-FS78H-AIR
HV/UHV* 78 211-FS78H-PK
*): 26 / 78 off Crimp pins are included!
Sub-D High Density
CRIMP PINS
TYPE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
FEMALE 10 212-PINFHD-10
FEMALE 26 212-PINFHD-26
MALE 10 212-PINMHD-10
MALE 26 212-PINMHD-26
Compliance DIN 41652 part 2 , MIL-C-24308
Pin-ø 0.7 mm
Pin material Gold plated NiFe
Seal Glass Ceramic

Pin material Gold plated NiFe
Seal Glass Ceramic
Flange Stainless Steel 316L
Test Voltage 500V DC
Max. Current Power Pin: 20A
Max Current Standard Pin: 5A
Temp. -200°C to 230°C
Leak rate <5x10-10 mbar-l/s He
General Specifications COMBINATION
POWER SUB-D
...Power Cables: Sec.6...Coaxial Cables: Sec.6...Crimp tools: Sec.6...
Sub-D Feedthroughs on CF Flanges,
MIXEED POWER (P) + Standard (S) 1mm Pins
SIZE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
WELD 2P+5S 218-X15-2P5
40CF 2P+5S 210-X15-2P5-C40
63CF 2P+5S 210-X15-2P5-C63
63CF 4P+10S 210-X15-2P5-C63-2
40KF 2P+5S 210-X15-2P5-K40
63ISO-K 2P+5S 210-X15-2P5-ISO63
63ISO-K 4P+10S 210-X15-2P5-ISO63-2
SIZE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
WELD 2CX+3S 218-X15-2C3
40CF 2CX+3S 210-X15-2C3-C40
40KF 2CX+3S 210-X15-2C3-K40
63CF 4CX+6S 210-X15-2C3-C63-2
63CF 6CX+9S 210-X15-2C3-C63-3
Sub-D Feedthroughs on CF/ KF Flanges,
MIXED COAXIAL (CX) + Standard (S) 1mm Pins
Compliance DIN 41652, MIL-C-24308
Standard Pin-ø 1.0 mm

Temp. range -50°C to 230°C
Use Pins 212-PINF, -PINF-B. -PINF-S, -PINF-TC
(Male types: 212-PINM-10, -PINM-S, -PINM-TC)
Specification PEEK Sub-D Connectors
The housings allow easy handling and
provide shielding. They are made out of
Aluminium and include a cable clamp for
strain relief. Braid can be used to get a fully
shielded cable connection (see Sec. 6). They
fit to Male and Female Connectors.
...Air side and HV Sockets: Page 1.8...Pins: Page 1.9...Ready made cables: Sec.6...
UHV PEEK Sockets
Female PEEK Sockets to fit Feedthroughs
VACUUM No. OF POLES PART NUMBER
HV/UHV 9 211-FS09-PK
HV/UHV 15 211-FS15-PK
HV/UHV 25 211-FS25-PK
HV/UHV 25 211-FS25-PK-S*
HV/UHV 37 211-FS37-PK
HV/UHV 50 211-FS50-PK
* for use with 210-D25-CF40 (no housing available)
UHV Plugs and Sockets in PEEK and Ceramic
Allectra offers Female Connectors (Sockets) which fit to
Feedthroughs as well as Male Connectors (Plugs) for in-
vacuum coupling.
• Ceramic connectors: max. 300°C
• PEEK connectors: max. 230°C
Please order Pins separately, see page 1.9 for range.
HV versions and air side connectors are listed on page 1.8.
UHV PEEK Plugs
Male PEEK Plugs to fit Female Sockets
VACUUM No. OF POLES PART NUMBER
HV/UHV 9 211-MS09-PK
HV/UHV 15 211-MS15-PK
HV/UHV 25 211-MS25-PK
HV/UHV 37 211-MS37-PK
HV/UHV 50 211-MS50-PK
UHV Ceramic Sockets
Female Ceramic Sockets to fit Feedthroughs
VACUUM No. OF POLES PART NUMBER
UHV 9 211-FS09-UHV
UHV 15 211-FS15-UHV
UHV 25 211-FS25-UHV
UHV 25 211-FS25-UHV-S*
UHV 37 211-FS37-UHV
UHV 50 211-FS50-UHV
* for use with 210-D25-CF40 (no housing available)
UHV Ceramic Plugs
Male Ceramic Plugs to fit Sockets
VACUUM No. OF POLES PART NUMBER
UHV 9 211-MS09-UHV
UHV 15 211-MS15-UHV
UHV 25 211-MS25-UHV
UHV 37 211-MS37-UHV
UHV 50 211-MS50-UHV
Housings with Strain Relief
for PEEK and Ceramic Connectors, Male and Female
VACUUM No. OF POLES PART NUMBER
HV/UHV 9 211-HSG-D09-UHV
HV/UHV 15 211-HSG-D15-UHV
HV/UHV 25 211-HSG-D25-UHV
HV/UHV 37 211-HSG-D37-UHV
HV/UHV 50 211-HSG-D50-UHV
Vacuum UHV
Socket type Female- fits Feedthroughs &
Male Plugs
Body material Ceramic / Glass-Ceramic

Socket type Female- fits Feedthroughs &
Male Plugs (for internal connections)
Body material DAP
S types reduced outer SS part
SX types no Vac. side locking screws
Temp. range -55°C to 110°C
Use Pins 212-PINF, -PINF-B. -PINF-S, -PINF-TC
(Male types) 212-PINM-10, -PINM-S, -PINM-TC
General Specification HV Sub-D Connectors
... HD and MIXED connectors: Page 1.10...Thermocouple Housings and Pins: Page 1.11...
High vacuum Sockets for Sub-D
Female type to fit Feedthroughs
VACUUM NO. OF POLES PART NUMBER
HV 9 211-FS09-HV
HV 9 211-FS09-HV-SX
HV 15 211-FS15-HV
HV 15 211-FS15-HV-S
HV 25 211-FS25-HV
HV 25 211-FS25-HV-SX
HV 37 211-FS37-HV
HV 37 211-FS37-HV-SX
HV 50 211-FS50-HV
HV 50 211-FS50-HV-S
SX versions without metal housing (see photo on the left)
High Vacuum Plugs for Sub-D
Male Ceramic Plugs to fit female Sockets
VACUUM NO. OF POLES PART NUMBER
HV 9 211-MS09-HV
HV 15 211-MS15-HV
HV 25 211-MS25-HV
HV 37 211-MS37-HV
HV 50 211-MS50-HV
High vacuum Housings for Sub-D
for Male and Female Connectors
VACUUM NO. OF POLES PART NUMBER
HV 9 211-HSG-D09-SR
HV 15 211-HSG-D15-SR
HV 25 211-HSG-D25-SR
HV 37 211-HSG-D37-SR
HV 50 211-HSG-D50-SR
Housings for small "S"- Types on request
Air side Sockets with housing for Sub-D
Female type to fit Feedthroughs
VACUUM NO. OF POLES PART NUMBER
AIR 9 211-FS09-AIR
AIR 15 211-FS15-AIR
AIR 25 211-FS25-AIR
AIR 37 211-FS37-AIR
AIR 50 211-FS50-AIR
Male versions available on request
211-FS15-HV-S 211-FS09-HV-SX
211-HSG-D50-SR
211-HSG-D15-SR

versions for special purposes:
•Small versions for wires down to 0.08mm
•Budget versions without additional Stainless Steel outer
•Zero-magnetic pins and Ni-plated pins are available
on request.
General Specification CRIMP PINS
Vacuum High Vacuum and UHV
Material Gold plated copper alloy
SS shell Standard and Small type only
Wire size 0.25 – 1.0 mm (Standard + Budget)
Small 0.08 to 0.5 mm (Small)
Crimp tool 214-CTOOL-SUB-D (wires >0.35mm)
214-CTOOL (no SMALL pins)
214-CTOOL-HQ (all types)
TYPE No. PER PKT. PART NUMBER
STANDARD 10 212-PINF-10
STANDARD 15 212-PINF-15
STANDARD 25 212-PINF-25
BUDGET 10 212-PINF-10-B
BUDGET 25 212-PINF-25-B
SMALL 10 212-PINF-10-S
SMALL 25 212-PINF-25-S
Crimp Pins for Sub-D
Fits HV and UHV Male Plugs
TYPE No. PER PKT. PART NUMBER
STANDARD 10 212-PINM-10
STANDARD 25 212-PINM-25
SMALL 10 212-PINM-10-S
SMALL 25 212-PINM-25-S
Crimp Pins for Sub-D
Special pins for use without Sockets
TYPE No. PER PKT. PART NUMBER
STANDARD 10 212-PINF-10-NH
STANDARD 25 212-PINF-25-NH
Crimp Tool for Sub-D
For all HV and UHV types
TYPE No. PER PKT. PART NUMBER
BUDGET 1 214-CTOOL-SUB-D

u
b
-D
9
M
o
tio
n
M
anipulation
...Combination Sub-D Feedthroughs: Page 1.6...Thermocouple Pins: Page 1.11.......
Polarity adaptors for Sub-D
Air side Female to Female
VACUUM No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
AIR 9 211-D09-ADR
AIR 15 211-D15-ADR
AIR 25 211-D25-ADR
AIR 37* 211-D37-ADR
AIR 50* 211-D50-ADR
*) Short cable adaptor
Connectors for COMBINATION Sub-D,
Female and Male, POWER PINS (P) & COAX PINS (CX)
Sub-D High Density
Connectors and Pins
TYPE NO. OF PINS PART NUMBER
Air Socket* 26 211-FS26-AIR
HV/UHV Socket* 26 211-FS26-PK
* includes Solder tags or Pins
Pin female 10 212-PINFHD-10
Pin female 26 212-PINFHD-26
Pin male 10 212-PINMHD-10

contacts and the air side are at the same temperature.
Tests showed a maximum error of less than 0.5K
K Type Thermocouple Crimp Pins for Sub-D
Fits HV and UHV Male Plugs
TYPE No. PER PKT. PART NUMBER
K, Male 2x5 213-PINM-K
Thermocouple Pin Crimp Tool for Sub-D
For all HV and UHV types
TYPE No. PER PKT. PART NUMBER
Standard 1 214-CTOOL-TC
High Quality 1 214-CTOOL-TC-HQ
Air side Thermocouple Sockets for Sub-D
Fit to K Type Thermocouple Pins
TYPE SIZE PART NUMBER
AIR 9 211-FS09-ATC
AIR 15 211-FS15-ATC
AIR 25 211-FS25-ATC
AIR 37 211-FS37-ATC
AIR 50 211-FS50-ATC
If a high accuracy temperature
measurement is required, the use of a
Platinum Resistance Thermometer is
recommended. See Sec. 6

Please note that only cables with one connector are listed
here. The other end is left open.
All other types are available on request.
Vacuum HV or UHV
Socket type PEEK, Ceramic or HV
Construction Kapton Ribbon Cable/ PTFE
Current 3A max
Voltage 500V DC
Temp. Defined by connectors
Specifications Standard In-Vacuum Cables
...Other Ready made Cables: Sec.2 (CM) / Sec.3 (SMA)-(SMB)-(BNC)-(MHV)-(SHV)-...
In-Vacuum KAPTON Ribbon Cable for Sub-D
HV Socket to open end, 500mm long
VACUUM No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
HV 9 380-D09FXHR-500
HV 15 380-D15FXHR-500
HV 25 380-D25FXHR-500
HV 37 380-D37FXHR-500
HV 50 380-D50FXHR-500
In-Vacuum KAPTON Ribbon Cable for Sub-D
PEEK Socket to open end, 500mm long
VACUUM No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
HV/UHV 9 380-D09FXPR-500
HV/UHV 15 380-D15FXPR-500
HV/UHV 25 380-D25FXPR-500
HV/UHV 37 380-D37FXPR-500
HV/UHV 50 380-D50FXPR-500
In-Vacuum KAPTON Ribbon Cable for Sub-D
UHV Ceramic Socket to open end, 500mm long
VACUUM No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
UHV 9 380-D09FXUR-500
UHV 15 380-D15FXUR-500
UHV 25 380-D25FXUR-500
UHV 37 380-D37FXUR-500
UHV 50 380-D50FXUR-500
Custom made HV-Cable with one "Small"
connector, housings and complete shielding.
Please ask for a quote for your special
application.
Please supply us with your requirements for
custom cables:
Type of connectors, cable, with or
without housing, shielding, length ....
An example of a custom cable is shown
below.
In-vacuum PTFE Ribbon Cable for Sub-D
HV Socket to open end, 500mm long
VACUUM No OF WIRES PART NUMBER
HV (PTFE) 9 380-D09FXHPT-500
HV(PTFE) 15 380-D15FXHPT-500
HV(PTFE) 25 380-D25FXHPT-500
HV(PTFE) 37 380-D37FXHPT-500
HV(PTFE) 50 380-D50FXHPT-500
Sub-D KAPTON Ribbon Cable - Extension lengths
for all Kapton Ribbon cables
No. OF WIRES LENGTH PART NUMBER
9 +500 mm 380-EXT-09
15 +500 mm 380-EXT-15
25 +500 mm 380-EXT-25
37 +500 mm 380-EXT-37
50 +500 mm 380-EXT-50
DE: Info@allectra.com
UK: uk@allectra.com
F: fr@allectra.com
1.12

12 & 19 Pin Circular Miniature Feedthroughs
6 Pin High Current versions
Based on the shell size of DIN connectors, Allectra offers
compact feedthroughs with 12 and 19 Pins.
Additionally a 6 way High Current version is available.
The Industry Standard Air Side connectors are shielded and
EMC compliant.
All Air Side Connectors are screw-on type.
If used with the Vacuum Side Housing, a fully shielded
connection from air to vacuum is possible.
Specifications
...CM Sockets: Page 2.4 ....... CM Cables: Page 2.5.......
Circular Miniature Feedthroughs
12 Pin Versions
FLANGE No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
WELD 12 220-CM12
16CF 12 220-CM12-C16
40CF 12 220-CM12-C40
40CF 24 (2x12) 220-CM12-C40-2
63CF 24 (2x12) 220-CM12-C63-2
63CF 36 (3x12) 220-CM12-C63-3
Circular Miniature Feedthroughs
19 Pin Versions
Circular Miniature Feedthroughs
6 Pin High Current Versions
FLANGE No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
WELD 19 220-CM19
16CF 19 220-CM19-C16
40CF 19 220-CM19-C40
40CF 38 (2x19) 220-CM19-C40-2
63CF 38 (2x19) 220-CM19-C63-2
63CF 57 (3x19) 220-CM19-C63-3
FLANGE No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
WELD 6 220-CM6
16CF 6 220-CM6-C16
40CF 6 220-CM6-C40
40CF 12 (2x6) 220-CM6-C40-2
63CF 12 (2x6) 220-CM6-C63-2
63CF 18 (3x6) 220-CM6-C63-3
Weldable versions: 220-CM19 and 220-CM12
Required welding diameter is 21.3mm
220-CM12-C16 air side view
The CM Feedthroughs are designed for 16CF

io
n
Vacuum UHV
Temp. Vacuum Socket -200°C to 220°C
Temp. Air Socket 85°C
Current 6 Pin type 5A
Current 12 & 19 Pins 3A
Test Voltage 500V DC
Rated Voltage 60V AC / 250V (6 Pin Type)
Thread size connector M16
General Specifications
...CM Feedthroughs: Page 2.2 .......CM Sockets: Page 2.4.......
12 Pin Circular Miniature Feedthrough Sets
on CF flanges with Air and Vacuum Connectors
FLANGE No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
16CF 12 220-SET12-C16-SR
40CF 12 220-SET12-C40-SR
40CF 24 (2x12) 220-SET12-C40-2-SR
63CF 24 (2x12) 220-SET12-C63-2-SR
Note: KF Sets available on request. Smallest size is 25KF
Circular Miniature (CM) Feedthrough Sets
include Air and Vacuum Side Sockets
The sets contain:
• Air side connector
• Vacuum feedthrough
• Vacuum side connector including pins
• Vacuum side housing with strain relief
(If no housing should be used, the parts can be ordered
separately)
Circular Miniature Feedthrough Housings
- Spare parts -
19 Pin Circular Miniature Feedthrough Sets
on CF flanges with Air and Vacuum Connectors
6 Pin High Current Circular Miniature F/T Sets
on CF Flanges with Air and Vacuum Connectors
FLANGE No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
16CF 19 220-SET19-C16-SR
40CF 19 220-SET19-C40-SR
40CF 38 (2x19) 220-SET19-C40-2-SR
63CF 38 (2x19) 220-SET19-C63-2-SR
Note: KF Sets available on request. Smallest size is 25KF
FLANGE No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
16CF 6 220-SET6-C16-SR
40CF 6 220-SET6-C40-SR
40CF 12 (2x6) 220-SET6-C40-2-SR
63CF 12 (2x6) 220-SET6-C63-2-SR
Note: KF Sets available on request. Smallest size is 25KF
No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
6 220-SR6
12/ 19 220-SRCustom flange with 4x12 way CM Feedthroughs

•PEEK UHV Vacuum Side Sockets, 6, 12 or 19 way
•SS Housings with strain relief
•Air Side Sockets 6, 12 or 19 way
•Straight or 90° Air Side Connector
Allectra recommends the use of the housing for handling
Vacuum: UHV
Materials PEEK, Stainless steel
Current 6 Pin type 5A
Current 12/19 Pin type 3A
Temp.Vacuum Sockets -200°C to 220°C
Temp. Air Sockets -25°C to 85°C
Specifications
... CM Feedthroughs: Page 2.2 ...... CM Ready made cables: Page 2.5...
No. OF PINS TYPE PART NUMBER
6 HOUSING 220-CON6-SR
12 HOUSING 220-CON12-SR
19 HOUSING 220-CON19-SR
Vacuum Sockets including Standard Pins
Type with Housing and Strain Relief
Air Side Sockets
Straight and 90° types
Vacuum Sockets including Standard Pins
STANDARD type (without housing)
No. OF PINS TYPE PART NUMBER
6 STRAIGHT 220-CON6-AIR
6 90° 220-CON6-AIR90
12 STRAIGHT 220-CON12-AIR
12 90° 220-CON12-AIR90
19 STRAIGHT 220-CON19-AIR
19 90° 220-CON19-AIR90
No. OF PINS TYPE PART NUMBER
6 STANDARD 220-CON6
12 STANDARD 220-CON12
19 STANDARD 220-CON19
Back shell with pins during
assembly
Replacement Pins
Standard and Small Types
Vacuum: UHV
Materials Phospor Bronze / BeCu
Gold plated
Wire Diameter Standard 0.6 ... 1.0mm ø
Small 0.25 ... 0.6mm ø
Connection crimp or solder
Specifications Pins
TYPE QTY PART NUMBER
Standard 12 220-CM-PINF-12
Standard 20 220-CM-PINF-20
Small 12 220-CM-PINF-12-S
Small 20 220-CM-PINF-20-S
The 6-pin Versions use the pins 360-CRBC-1.6
See page 52!
DE: Info@allectra.com
UK: uk@allectra.com

... CM Feedthroughs: Page 2.2 ...... CM Feedthrough Kits: Page 2.3...
Vacuum Ready Cable for CM Series
with STRAIN RELIEF and BRAIDED CABLE
Vacuum Ready Cables for Circular Miniature
(CM) Series
•Kapton wire bundles, 6,12 and 19 way
•UHV Cable lengths of 0.25m and 0.5m as standard
•Right Angle and Straight Air Side cables
The standard Kapton Wire is 311-KAPM-075 (see page 62) for
12- and 19-Pin, alternatively KAPM-060 and KAPM-100 types
are available to order.
6-Pin version uses 311-KAPM-100
Vacuum Ready Cable for CM Series
with STRAIN RELIEF Socket
No. OF PINS LENGTH PART NUMBER
6 250 380-CM6-250-SR
6 500 380-CM6-500-SR
12 250 380-CM12-250-SR
12 500 380-CM12-500-SR
19 250 380-CM19-250-SR
19 500 380-CM19-500-SR
No. OF PINS LENGTH PART NUMBER
6 250 380-CM6-250-SRB
6 500 380-CM6-500-SRB
12 250 380-CM12-250-SRB
12 500 380-CM12-500-SRB
19 250 380-CM19-250-SRB
19 500 380-CM19-500-SRB
Air Side Cable for CM Series
With mointed RIGHT ANGLE plug
No. OF PINS LENGTH PART NUMBER
6 1 m 220-CAB6-AIR90
12 1 m 220-CAB12-AIR90
19 1 m 220-CAB19-AIR90
Air Side Cable for CM Series
With mounted STRAIGHT plug
No. OF PINS LENGTH PART NUMBER
6 1 m 220-CAB6-AIR
6 (HC) 1 m 220-CAB6-AIR-HC
12 1 m 220-CAB12-AIR
19 1 m 220-CAB19-AIR
HC = High current
Air Side Cables per Metrer
Shielded cables (without connectors)
NR. PINS LENGTH PART NUMBER
6 (3x2) 1 m 314-CAB6-AIR
6 1 m 314-CAB6-AIR-HC*
12 (6x2) 1 m 314-CAB12-AIR
20 (10x2) 1 m 314-CAB20-AIR
*) High Current cable with 6x 0.75mm², shielded
Other cabels: Shielded Twisted Pair 0.14mm²
You can get cables in all desired lengths! Above are cables
in 1m length. For each additional 1m add the cable costs
from the list on the left
Top: Cable without fitted Housing
Top of page: Cable with Housing
and Strain Relief Socket
Left: Cable with Housing and
Strain Relief Socket + Braid
Air Side Cables
Vacuum Ready Cable for CM Series
Socket without housing
No. OF PINS LENGTH PART NUMBER
6 250 380-CM6-250
6 500 380-CM6-500
DE: Info@allectra.com
UK: uk@allectra.com
F: fr@allectra.com 2.5
- 2.5 -

Boards
This special F/T allows direct connection to PCB on either Air
or Vacuum side. Typically the electronic board is connected
to the air side to give the shortest signal path.
Up to 3 Feedthroughs will fit onto a 63CF flange.
Specifications
Vacuum UHV
Materials Stainless Steel/ Glass Ceramic
Temp. -40°C to 230°C
Current per pin 1A
Pin spacing 2mm pitch
.. ... UHV Solder: Sec. 6 ... PTFE Ribbon Cable: Sec. 6...
Dual In-line Feedthroughs
2mm x 2mm pitch
FLANGE No. OF PINS PART NUMBER
WELD 40 230-DIL40M
63CF 40 230-DIL40M-C63
63CF 80 230-DIL80M-C63-2
63CF 120 230-DIL120M-C63-3
100CF 40 230-DIL40M-C100
100CF 80 230-DIL80M-C100-2
100CF 120 230-DIL120M-C100-3
100CF 160 230-DIL160M-C100-4
Dual In-line Feedthroughs
Connectors for Air and Vacuum
Dual In-line Feedthroughs
Pins for vacuum side